88
DRILL BITS
SD4
SDS PLUS DRILL BITS
SD4W
SDS PLUS CROSS DRILL BITS
APPLICATION:
To be used in drilling machines with SDS PLUS chucks. The cutting edge of the
drill bit ensures fast cutting into the substrate and optimum removal of bore
dust. Suitable for drilling in such materials as concrete, natural and artificial
stone, bricks and aerated concrete blocks.
APPLICATION:
To be used in drilling machines with SDS PLUS chucks. The special cutting edge
of the carbide double-lip drill bit ensures durability and fast cutting into the
substrate as well as optimum removal of bore dust. Suitable for drilling in such
materials as concrete, natural and artificial stone, bricks and aerated concrete
blocks.
Code Di
am
et
er
[m
m
] Total
length
[mm]
Working
length
[mm]
Pcs.
SD4-04110 4 110 60 1
SD4-05110 5 110 60 1
SD4-06110 6 110 60 1
SD4-06160 6 160 110 1
SD4-06210 6 210 160 1
SD4-07160 7 160 110 1
SD4-08110 8 110 60 1
SD4-08160 8 160 110 1
SD4-08210 8 210 160 1
SD4-08260 8 260 210 1
SD4-08360 8 360 310 1
SD4-08410 8 410 360 1
SD4-10110 10 110 60 1
SD4-10160 10 160 110 1
SD4-10210 10 210 160 1
SD4-10260 10 260 210 1
SD4-10310 10 310 260 1
SD4-10410 10 410 360 1
SD4-10610 10 610 560 1
SD4-12160 12 160 110 1
SD4-12210 12 210 160 1
SD4-12260 12 260 210 1
SD4-12310 12 310 260 1
SD4-12410 12 410 360 1
SD4-12610 12 610 560 1
SD4-14160 14 160 110 1
SD4-14210 14 210 160 1
SD4-14260 14 260 210 1
SD4-14310 14 310 260 1
SD4-14410 14 410 360 1
SD4-14610 14 610 560 1
SD4-16160 16 160 110 1
SD4-16210 16 210 160 1
SD4-16260 16 260 210 1
SD4-16310 16 310 260 1
SD4-16410 16 410 360 1
SD4-16610 16 610 560 1
Code Di
am
et
er
[m
m
] Total
length
[mm]
Working
length
[mm]
Pcs.
SD4W-055260 5.5 260 210 1
SD4W-055310 5.5 310 260 1
SD4W-06110 6 110 60 1
SD4W-06160 6 160 110 1
SD4W-06210 6 210 160 1
SD4W-08160 8 160 110 1
SD4W-08210 8 210 160 1
SD4W-08260 8 260 210 1
SD4W-10160 10 160 110 1
SD4W-10210 10 210 160 1
SD4W-10260 10 260 210 1
SD4W-10310 10 310 260 1
SD4W-12160 12 160 110 1
SD4W-12210 12 210 160 1
SD4W-12260 12 260 210 1
SD4W-14210 14 210 160 1
SD4W-14260 14 260 210 1
SD4W-14310 14 310 260 1